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League name: Day:
Captains Name: Phone: Email:

| | Men's Leagues | @ Women's Leagues = Mixed Leagues JrLeagues | Seniors

" |1haveafullteam | |IdoNOThaveafullteam | | I'man individual looking to join a full team

Josh.Allen@tripleshift.com or Destiny.lopez@tripleshift.com



mailto:Josh.Allen@tripleshift.com

FALLLEAGUES

LEAGUE NAME DAY

Awesome 4 Some (4) Monday
High Rollers (4) Monday
Vegas Bound (4) Tuesday
Amateurs (3) Wednesday
VA Vegas (4) Wednesday
Vegas Here We Come Thursday
Pin Pals (4) Thursday
Long Realty (4) Friday

TSE Strikers Saturday
500 Club (3) Saturday

Vegas or Bust (4) Sunday

TYPE
Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Ladies

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Youth

Ladies

Mixed

Time
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
Noon
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
9:30 am
Noon

5:30 pm

Meeting
August 19t

September 9"
August 27
August 21
August 21
August 22
September 5"
August 23"
August 24th
August 31

August 18

7:00 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
Noon

6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
9:00 am
Noon

5:00 pm

RESERVE YOUR SPOT TODAY!

. It’s FUN!
. Any skill level can do it.

. Meet new friends!

. Establish a certified average.
. Earn awards.

. Participate in Tournaments.
. Win MONEY!

0. Great exercise!

. Night out with friends, co-workers, family.

TOP 10 REASONS TO JOIN A LEAGUE

. Become a member of the United States Bowling Congress.

GO BOWLING!!




