# LEACUES LEACUES





FROM THE SEASONED BOWLER TO THE BEGINNER,

**ALL LEAGUES ARE OPEN!** 









FULL LIST OF LEAGUES AND CURRENT OPENINGS ON BACK OF FLYER!

## LIMITED SPOTS AVAILABLE, SIGN-UP NOW!

League name:	Day:	Time:			
Captains Name:	Phone: E	mail:			
Men's Leagues V	Vomen's Leagues Mixed Leagues	Jr Leagues Seniors			
I have a full team I do NOT have a full team I'm an individual looking to join a full team					

<u>Josh.Allen@tripleshift.com</u> or <u>Destiny.lopez@tripleshift.com</u>

4015 E Speedway Blvd., Tucson, AZ 85712



(520) 327-4926 luckystrikeaz.com

# **FALL LEAGUES**

LEAGUE NAME	DAY	TYPE	Time	Meeting	Time
Awesome 4 Some (4)	Monday	Mixed	6:30 pm	August 19 <sup>th</sup>	7:00 pm
High Rollers (4)	Monday	Mixed	6:30 pm	September 9 <sup>th</sup>	6:30 pm
Vegas Bound (4)	Tuesday	Mixed	6:30 pm	August 27 <sup>th</sup>	6:30 pm
Amateurs (3)	Wednesday	Ladies	Noon	August 21st	Noon
VA Vegas (4)	Wednesday	Mixed	6:30 pm	August 21st	6:30 pm
Vegas Here We Come	Thursday	Mixed	6:30 pm	August 22 <sup>nd</sup>	6:30 pm
Pin Pals (4)	Thursday	Mixed	6:30 pm	September 5 <sup>th</sup>	6:30 pm
Long Realty (4)	Friday	Mixed	6:30 pm	August 23 <sup>rd</sup>	6:30 pm
TSE Strikers	Saturday	Youth	9:30 am	August 24th	9:00 am
500 Club (3)	Saturday	Ladies	Noon	August 31st	Noon
Vegas or Bust (4)	Sunday	Mixed	5:30 pm	August 18 <sup>th</sup>	5:00 pm

### **RESERVE YOUR SPOT TODAY!**

#### **TOP 10 REASONS TO JOIN A LEAGUE**

- 1. It's FUN!
- 2. Any skill level can do it.
- 3. Night out with friends, co-workers, family.
- 4. Meet new friends!
- 5. Become a member of the United States Bowling Congress.
- 6. Establish a certified average.
- 7. Earn awards.
- 8. Participate in Tournaments.
- 9. Win MONEY!
- 10. Great exercise!

**GO BOWLING!!!**